
SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK APPLICABLE
CATEGORIES

simply MORE 
VERANDA STATEROOM 

FARES FROM ONLY

NOW WITH 
EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS

ALASKA
1 May 2024 REGATTA 12 Los Angeles to Vancouver A-G € 5,189 € 3,609 

30 May 2024 REGATTA 11 Vancouver to Seattle A-G € 5,569 € 4,359 

16 August 2024 REGATTA 12 Seattle to Seattle A-G € 6,499 € 5,199 

28 August 2024 REGATTA 10 Seattle to Vancouver A-G € 5,529 € 4,419 

7 September 2024 REGATTA 7 Vancouver to Vancouver A-G € 3,729 € 3,069 

14 September 2024 REGATTA 12 Vancouver to Los Angeles A-G € 5,289 € 4,169 

ASIA & AFRICA
14 November 2024 RIVIERA 27 Barcelona to Cape Town PH-B € 10,869 € 7,429 

11 December 2024 RIVIERA 32 Cape Town to Singapore PH-B € 11,829 € 8,109 

CANADA & NEW ENGLAND
26 September 2024 INSIGNIA 10 Montreal to Montreal A-G € 6,559 € 5,529 

6 October 2024 INSIGNIA 11 Montreal to New York A-G € 7,229 € 6,119 

6 October 2024 NAUTICA 11 Montreal to Boston PH-G € 7,139 € 6,019 

17 October 2024 INSIGNIA 11 New York to Montreal PH-G € 6,769 € 5,369 

17 October 2024 NAUTICA 11 Boston to Montreal PH-G € 6,859 € 5,469 

28 October 2024 INSIGNIA 11 Montreal to New York PH-G € 6,019 € 4,809 

MEDITERRANEAN
27 June 2024 RIVIERA 10 Trieste to Athens PH-B € 4,629 € 2,679 

7 July 2024 RIVIERA 10 Athens to Istanbul PH-B € 4,889 € 2,559 

23 July 2024 VISTA 10 Athens to Istanbul PH-B4 € 4,899 € 3,689 

2 August 2024 VISTA 12 Istanbul to Athens PH-B4 € 5,499 € 4,199 

FREE	 Gratuities 

FREE	 Shore Excursions

FREE	 Champagne, Wine & More

FREE	 Gourmet Speciality Dining

FREE	 Unlimited WiFi

plus up to

40% OFF
on select sailings 

 
LIMITED-TIME OFFER 

EXPIRES 31 MARCH 2024



SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK APPLICABLE
CATEGORIES

simply MORE 
VERANDA STATEROOM 

FARES FROM ONLY

NOW WITH 
EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS

3 August 2024 RIVIERA 10 Barcelona to Rome A-B € 5,089 € 4,159 

13 August 2024 RIVIERA 12 Rome to Rome PH-B € 5,699 € 4,399 

14 August 2024 VISTA 10 Athens to Monte Carlo PH-B4 € 5,109 € 3,899 

24 August 2024 VISTA 10 Monte Carlo to Athens PH-B4 € 4,979 € 3,869 

25 August 2024 RIVIERA 10 Rome to Monte Carlo A-B € 4,939 € 4,389 

8 October 2024 RIVIERA 7 Istanbul to Athens PH-B € 3,199 € 2,819 

16 October 2024 MARINA 10 Valletta to Rome PH-B € 4,619 € 3,599 

SCANDINAVIA & NORTHERN EUROPE
5 August 2024 MARINA 15 Tromsø to Reykjavik A-B € 8,189 € 6,879 

22 September 2024 MARINA 10 Southampton to Barcelona A-B € 5,569 € 4,639 

6 October 2024 SIRENA 12 Copenhagen to Amsterdam A-G € 6,249 € 5,219 

SOUTH PACIFIC, AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
14 November 2024 REGATTA 24 Singapore to Auckland A-G € 8,339 € 6,009 

TRANSOCEANIC
3 October 2024 REGATTA 25 Los Angeles to Tokyo A-G € 8,989 € 7,129 

BOOK NOW. Limited-Time Offer Expires 31 March 2024

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Offers and fares expire 31 March 2024. Up to 40% off is available from 1 March until 31 March 2024, on select categories and select sailings, capacity controlled and subject to change at any time. Mention code ES. Visit OceaniaCruises.com for current pricing. All fares are cruise only 
per person in Euros, valid for residents of continental Europe, based on double occupancy – except fares for Solo category are for a single traveller and are based on single occupancy – for new bookings only and subject to availability and may be withdrawn at any time. For current pricing visit OceaniaCruises.
com. simply MORE Unlimited WiFi amenity does not include streaming and includes a login for the first two devices stateroom. Free Internet usage is subject to time and data limitations; Internet usage fees may apply. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. simply MORE amenities are per stateroom, 
based on double occupancy and subject to change; except simply MORE amenities for single travellers who are booked in a Solo category, and are at the per guest rate. simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit varies by voyage and is up to US$1,400 per stateroom, except for Grand Voyages as amenity value varies 
according to voyage length and for single travellers booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate. simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit has no cash value. simply MORE Champagne, Wine & More amenity is the House Select beverage package and is valued up to US$2,800 per stateroom, except 
for Grand Voyages as amenity value varies according to voyage length and for single travellers booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate. simply MORE Champagne, Wine & More amenity is only available during lunch and dinner in onboard restaurants. Free Gratuities do not apply to any 
additional services or purchases made on board which will incur a service gratuity of 20%. Not all promotions are combinable. simply MORE without airfare does not include airfare or transfers. All fares include government fees & taxes. Airfare including complimentary transfers is available on request and 
at an additional cost, please call for further information. Complimentary Transfer offer is only available when Airfare is purchased through Oceania Cruises. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, fares may vary by sailings and any “Fares From” pricing is based on the lowest available category at the 
time of publication, unless otherwise indicated. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. Special Fares are based on published International Full Brochure Fares. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all 
fares, fees, offers and surcharges at any time. Suite and stateroom measurements are approximate, and those in same category may vary in size. Suites and staterooms may also have different furniture placement than depicted in the photographs. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important 
to us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at Oceaniacruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found at OceaniaCruises.com/terms or in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.

up to

40% OFF
on select sailings

LIMITED-TIME OFFER 
EXPIRES 31  MARCH 2024

Contact your Travel Advisor today!




